394
TM 160-250-315 CNC
Machine complete
• High quality, reliable and user-friendly heating element butt
fusion machine for automated fusion jointing of PE and PP
pipes and fittings on building sites.
• Designed for applications in gas and water distribution.
• Machine equipped with innovative CNC hydraulic control unit

Performance d-d
[mm]
Type code weight
[lb]
         400 V/5700 W 125 ‐ 400 GF 400 CNC 790 153 001 * 451.948
Reduction clamping inserts, narrow
• Each code number defines 1 piece of reduction clamping in-
sert
D
d
[mm]
code weight
[lb]
     160 790 112 102 * 2.381
200 790 112 104 * 2.083
250 790 112 106 * 1.570
396
Reduction clamping inserts, narrow
In order to mount the inserts d 315/d 355/d 400/d 450 to the
base clamp d 630, the reduction clamping insert d 500 mm,
code 790 117 012, must also be used
• Each code number represents 1 piece of reduction clamp-
ing insert. Per machine and dimension maximum 8 narrow or
wide reduction clamping inserts are needed.
• We recommend 4 wide and 4 narrow half shells.
D
d
[mm]
code weight
[lb]
     315 790 127 111 * 4.034
Reduction clamping inserts set
• 4 wide and 4 narrow clamping inserts of each dimension
• 8 wide clamping inserts d 315 mm
• Reductions in inch sizes or special diameters upon request
D
d-d
[mm]
code weight
[lb]
     125 ‐ 355 790 127 156 * 66.139
GF 400 Crane
code weight
[lb]
   790 127 027 * 146.782
Fortsetzung nächste Seite
397
GF 630 CNC Butt Fusion Machine
GF 630 CNC
• For fusion jointing of PP and PE pipes and fittings. The automatic CNC, hydraulical-
ly-operated butt fusion machines are designed for applications in gas and water distri-